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VIEW

RegistrationNo

Name

Category

Board

Subject
Marks
(A)

Aggregate
(B)

Merit
%

I | VIEW

1654100139

JHILIK PAL

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

76

307.00

76.75

VIEW

1654102716

RAKTIM DEY

GENERAL

RABINDRA
MUKTA
VIDYALAYA

72

293.00

73.25

VIEW

1654100304

SUSMITA KUNDU

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

72

288.00

72.00

VIEW

1654101679

SOMERAJPAUL

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

80

280.00

70.00

I | VIEW

1654100398

BISHWAJIT DAS

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

74

280.00

70.00

VIEW

1654101930

SONALI MONDAL

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

65

274.00

68.50

VIEW

1654102263

SOMA GHOSH

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

62

266.00

66.50

I VIEW

1654102604

PRASANTA
PRAMANIK

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

67

260.00

65.00
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I VIEW

1654100308

ARITRA
BANERJEE
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GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

66

257.00

64.25

10

VIEW

1654101260

APU SAHA

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

72

248.00

62.00

11

VIEW

1654101642

BUBAI MONDAL

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

61

244.00

61.00

12

I VIEW

1654100223

PRITI MAL

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

60

240.00

60.00

13

VIEW

1654101631

RIYA DAS

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

57

240.00

60.00

14

VIEW

1654101338

SUPRENDU BERA

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

71

239.00

59.75

15

VIEW

1654101708

ASHESH SANYAL

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

70

239.00

59.75

16

I VIEW

1654101783

SOUVIK
PRADHAN

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

70

239.00

59.75
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WEST
BENGAL

17| @ | VIEW | 1654102001 RIYA SARKAR GENERAL (H:?C;JI-ITIECI:?IL OF 70 237.00 59.25
SECONDARY

EDUCATION

WEST
BENGAL
SRIJANIG COUNCIL OF
18 | @ | VIEW | 1654100442 GANGOPADHYAY'S GENERAL HIGHER 73 235.00 58.75
SECONDARY

EDUCATION

WEST
BENGAL

19| @ | VIEW | 1654100312 RINKU MONDAL | GENERAL CH:?C;JFII\IECF\I)L OF 62 227.00 56.75
SECONDARY

EDUCATION

WEST
BENGAL

20 | @ | VIEW | 1654102735 JHUNNA THAKUR | GENERAL |(—|:?(;J|—||\IE(|:?|L OF 50 221.00 55.25
SECONDARY

EDUCATION

WEST
BENGAL

21| © | VIEW | 1654100734 SAYAN SNGHA GENERAL IC—|:?C§JI—II\IECRI>L OF 53 214.00 53.50
SECONDARY

EDUCATION

WEST
BENGAL

22 | o | VIEW | 1654100805 SAMRAT HALDAR | GENERAL ﬁ?gﬁ%l' OF 51 213.00 53.25
SECONDARY

EDUCATION

WEST
BENGAL
SOUMITA COUNCIL OF
23 | | VIEW | 1654102607 MONDAL GENERAL HIGHER 57 208.00 52.00
SECONDARY

EDUCATION

WEST
BENGAL

24 | 0| VIEW | 1654100461 RAJU MONDAL GENERAL IC—|:IOC§JI—II\IECF\I’L OF 54 207.00 51.75
SECONDARY

EDUCATION

30f4 20/06/2016 7:41 PM



4 0of 4

25

I VIEW

1654101969

ABHISHEK
SHARMA
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GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

56

205.00

51.25

26

VIEW

1654100397

MOUSUMI DAS

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

52

202.00

50.50

27

VIEW

1654100284

PRIYANKA
MOLLICK

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

53

200.00

50.00

28

I VIEW

1654100516

DEBASSDAS

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

60

189.00

47.25

29

VIEW

1654102907

ANAN MAITY

GENERAL

NATIONAL
OPEN
SCHOOL

58

186.00

46.50

30

VIEW

1654102858

SANCHARI DAS

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

57

185.00

46.25
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