	VIEW	RegistrationNo	Name	Category	Board	Subject Marks (A)	Aggregate (B)	Merit %
1	VIEW	1654100139	JHILIK PAL	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	76	307.00	76.75
2	VIEW	1654102716	RAKTIM DEY	GENERAL	RABINDRA MUKTA VIDYALAYA	72	293.00	73.25
3	VIEW	1654100304	SUSMITA KUNDU	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	72	288.00	72.00
4	VIEW	1654101679	SOMERAJ PAUL	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	80	280.00	70.00
5	VIEW	1654100398	BISHWAJIT DAS	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	74	280.00	70.00
6	VIEW	1654101930	SONALI MONDAL	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	65	274.00	68.50
7	VIEW	1654102263	SOMA GHOSH	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	62	266.00	66.50
8	VIEW	1654102604	PRASANTA PRAMANIK	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	67	260.00	65.00

9	VIEW	1654100308	ARITRA BANERJEE	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	66	257.00	64.25
10	VIEW	1654101260	APU SAHA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	72	248.00	62.00
11	VIEW	1654101642	BUBAI MONDAL	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	61	244.00	61.00
12	VIEW	1654100223	PRITI MAL	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	60	240.00	60.00
13	VIEW	1654101631	RIYA DAS	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	57	240.00	60.00
14	VIEW	1654101338	SUPRENDU BERA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	71	239.00	59.75
15	VIEW	1654101708	ASHESH SANYAL	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	70	239.00	59.75
16	VIEW	1654101783	SOUVIK PRADHAN	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	70	239.00	59.75

17	VIEW	1654102001	RIYA SARKAR	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	70	237.00	59.25
18	VIEW	1654100442	SRIJANIG GANGOPADHYAYS	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	73	235.00	58.75
19	VIEW	1654100312	RINKU MONDAL	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	62	227.00	56.75
20	VIEW	1654102735	JHUNNA THAKUR	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	50	221.00	55.25
21	VIEW	1654100734	SAYAN SINGHA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	53	214.00	53.50
22	VIEW	1654100805	SAMRAT HALDAR	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	51	213.00	53.25
23	VIEW	1654102607	SOUMITA MONDAL	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	57	208.00	52.00
24	VIEW	1654100461	RAJU MONDAL	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	54	207.00	51.75

25	VIEW	1654101969	ABHISHEK SHARMA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	56	205.00	51.25
26	VIEW	1654100397	MOUSUMI DAS	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	52	202.00	50.50
27	VIEW	1654100284	PRIYANKA MOLLICK	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	53	200.00	50.00
28	VIEW	1654100516	DEBASIS DAS	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	60	189.00	47.25
29	VIEW	1654102907	ANAN MAITY	GENERAL	NATIONAL OPEN SCHOOL	58	186.00	46.50
30	VIEW	1654102858	SANCHARI DAS	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	57	185.00	46.25